## Township of Shrewsbury

## Resolution #2019-108

## A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING PAYMENT OF BILLS

The Township Committee of the Township of Shrewsbury hereby authorizes payment of the

Name Motion Second Ayes Nays Abstain  Jennings  Puhak  Nolan  I hereby certify the above to be a true copy of the resolution adopted by the Township Committee Meeting held on November 26, 2019.						<u>.</u>	31.01	unt of <b>\$ 68,8</b>	Bills in the amou
Jennings  Puhak  Nolan  hereby certify the above to be a true copy of the resolution adopted by the Township Committee									
Jennings  Puhak  Nolan  hereby certify the above to be a true copy of the resolution adopted by the Township Committee									
Puhak  Nolan  hereby certify the above to be a true copy of the resolution adopted by the Township Committee	Absent	A	ain	Abstai	Nays	Ayes	Second	Motion	Name
Nolan hereby certify the above to be a true copy of the resolution adopted by the Township Committee									Jennings
hereby certify the above to be a true copy of the resolution adopted by the Township Committee									Puhak
									Nolan
				L					I
weeting held on November 26, 2019.	e at the	mitte	Comn	ownship C	opted by the T	e resolution ad			
							2019.	i November 26,	neeting held on
Pamela Howard, RMC,CMR Edward P. Nolan Municipal Clerk Mayor									